2016 KLR"650 CAMO Kawasal

PARTS DIAGRAM
Radiator

92154

92154A 11012_@

11009—o ®

E3032
39062C

49132A/C/E /G/ | /K /M/O—

92152

92152 L
49132/B/D/F /H/J /LN

CL:T/4§(1 43078

92037A
92037A

92037
(49132N/0) (49132D/E)

(EFF) 921618

49132F /G) Ebony-Green
49132H/1) | Ebony-Ebony
491324 /K) Ebony-Gray
49132L/M) | Ebony-Red

Ebony-Green
Ebony-White
(49132B/C) | Ebony-Graystone

(49132/A)

—_ = = |

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2016 KLR"650 CAMO

PARTS LIST
Radiator

ITEM NAME

GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)
CAP (Ref # 11012)

SCREEN (Ref # 14037)

SWITCH (Ref # 27010)

RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-RAD. (Ref # 39062)
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR-CAP (Ref # 39062A)
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 39062B)
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062C)
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)

CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,M.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 49132D)
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,M.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 49132E)
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)

NUT,RUBBER,6MM (Ref # 92015)

NUT (Ref # 92015A)

COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)

CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)

GROMMET (Ref # 92071)

DAMPER,8MM (Ref # 92075)

COLLAR,6.3X8.3X9.2 (Ref # 92152)

COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)

BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153)

BOLT,FLANGED WP,6X25 (Ref # 92153A)
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153B)
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130)

BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92153C)

BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92154)

PART NUMBER

11009-1145
11012-1084
14037-0056
27010-1443
39061-0690
39062-0149
39062-0340
39062-0341
39062-1220
43078-0072
49085-0006

49132-5215-36L
49132-5216-36L

59502-0605
92015-1692
92015-1700
92027-1183
92037-1163
92037-147
92071-1043
92075-1138
92152-0237
92152-1235
92153-0864
92153-1008
92153-1457
130BA0620
92153-1895
92154-0391

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

N2 N 2 A a N NNDN W 22 N " A a A Qaaaaaaaaaaaia



2016 KLR"650 CAMO Kawasal

PARTS LIST

Radiator

ITEM NAME PART NUMBER QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154A) 92154-0392 2
BOLT (Ref # 92154B) 92154-1429 3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161) 92161-0056 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A) 92161-0509 2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B) 92161-1755 2
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170) 92170-1033 4

NUT (Ref # 92210) 92210-1323 2

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



