



# 2016 KLR™ 650 CAMO

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GASKET,RESERVOIR TANK CAP (Ref # 11009)	11009-1145	1
CAP (Ref # 11012)	11012-1084	1
SCREEN (Ref # 14037)	14037-0056	1
SWITCH (Ref # 27010)	27010-1443	1
RADIATOR-ASSY (Ref # 39061)	39061-0690	1
HOSE-COOLING,W/P-RAD. (Ref # 39062)	39062-0149	1
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR-CAP (Ref # 39062A)	39062-0340	1
HOSE-COOLING,HEAD-RAD. (Ref # 39062B)	39062-0341	1
HOSE-COOLING,RESERVOIR (Ref # 39062C)	39062-1220	1
RESERVOIR (Ref # 43078)	43078-0072	1
CAP-ASSY-PRESSURE (Ref # 49085)	49085-0006	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,LH,M.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 49132D)	49132-5215-36L	1
SHROUD-ENGINE,RH,M.GRAY+GRY (Ref # 49132E)	49132-5216-36L	1
FAN-ASSY (Ref # 59502)	59502-0605	1
NUT,RUBBER,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1692	1
NUT (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1700	1
COLLAR,6.5X10X14.1 (Ref # 92027)	92027-1183	2
CLAMP,SPEED,L=58 (Ref # 92037)	92037-1163	1
CLAMP,TUBE (Ref # 92037A)	92037-147	3
GROMMET (Ref # 92071)	92071-1043	2
DAMPER,8MM (Ref # 92075)	92075-1138	2
COLLAR,6.3X8.3X9.2 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0237	2
COLLAR (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1235	2
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92153)	92153-0864	1
BOLT,FLANGED WP,6X25 (Ref # 92153A)	92153-1008	1
BOLT,FLANGED,6X30 (Ref # 92153B)	92153-1457	1
BOLT-FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 130)	130BA0620	2
BOLT,6X30 (Ref # 92153C)	92153-1895	1
BOLT,6X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0391	4

# 2016 KLR™ 650 CAMO

## PARTS LIST

### Radiator

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
BOLT,FLANGED,6X20 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0392	2
BOLT (Ref # 92154B)	92154-1429	3
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0056	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0509	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161B)	92161-1755	2
CLAMP,COOLING HOSE (Ref # 92170)	92170-1033	4
NUT (Ref # 92210)	92210-1323	2